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Orange County, Texas

STATISTICS

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 56,384

13,015Ballots Cast - Total 376 7,694 4,945

10,617Ballots Cast - Republican Party 241 6,297 4,079

2,398Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 135 1,397 866
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Orange County, Texas

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Ken Paxton 4,977 76 2,875 2,02648.38%

John O. Adefope 44 1 26 170.43%

John Cornyn 4,070 138 2,545 1,38739.56%

Sara Canady 79 5 40 340.77%

Anna Bender 59 0 33 260.57%

Wesley Hunt 1,003 16 577 4109.75%

Virgil John Bierschwale 19 1 11 70.18%

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 36 0 24 120.35%

Total Votes Cast 10,287 237 6,131 3,919100.00%

REP US Representative, District 14
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jessica Forgy 676 19 365 2926.92%

Randy Weber 9,087 209 5,475 3,40393.08%

Total Votes Cast 9,763 228 5,840 3,695100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 31 0 14 170.30%

Charles Andrew Crouch 44 0 25 190.42%

Pete "Doc" Chambers 1,240 10 741 48911.94%

Mark V. Goloby 19 1 10 80.18%

Evelyn Brooks 99 6 61 320.95%

Kenneth Hyde 31 0 14 170.30%

Arturo Espinosa 35 1 24 100.34%

Stephen Samuelson 25 1 15 90.24%

Greg Abbott 8,745 212 5,213 3,32084.18%

Ronnie Tullos 28 0 20 80.27%

Nathaniel Welch 92 2 37 530.89%

Total Votes Cast 10,389 233 6,174 3,982100.00%

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Timothy Mabry 959 11 545 4039.63%

Esala Wueschner 71 2 50 190.71%

Perla Munoz Hopkins 236 4 148 842.37%

Dan Patrick 8,688 211 5,213 3,26487.28%

Total Votes Cast 9,954 228 5,956 3,770100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chip Roy 3,177 72 1,821 1,28433.08%

Aaron Reitz 1,518 15 1,010 49315.80%

Joan Huffman 1,365 24 755 58614.21%

Mayes Middleton 3,545 116 2,196 1,23336.91%

Total Votes Cast 9,605 227 5,782 3,596100.00%

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Christi Craddick 1,541 44 960 53715.93%

Don Huffines 5,428 108 3,333 1,98756.10%

Michael Berlanga 217 3 102 1122.24%

Kelly Hancock 2,489 73 1,408 1,00825.73%

Total Votes Cast 9,675 228 5,803 3,644100.00%

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Dawn Buckingham 8,073 180 4,813 3,080100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,073 180 4,813 3,080100.00%

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Sid Miller 4,761 92 2,722 1,94751.66%

Nate Sheets 4,455 124 2,843 1,48848.34%

Total Votes Cast 9,216 216 5,565 3,435100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Hawk Dunlap 818 16 444 3589.01%

Katherine Culbert 645 24 346 2757.11%

Jim Wright 2,238 51 1,335 85224.66%

Bo French 3,230 91 2,101 1,03835.60%

James (Jim) Matlock 2,143 37 1,242 86423.62%

Total Votes Cast 9,074 219 5,468 3,387100.00%

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jimmy Blacklock 8,395 179 5,004 3,212100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,395 179 5,004 3,212100.00%

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

James P. Sullivan 8,327 183 4,965 3,179100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,327 183 4,965 3,179100.00%

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Kyle Hawkins 8,139 179 4,847 3,113100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,139 179 4,847 3,113100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Brett Busby 8,165 178 4,860 3,127100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,165 178 4,860 3,127100.00%

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Alison Fox 2,832 101 1,834 89733.24%

Thomas Smith 2,564 42 1,535 98730.09%

Brent Coffee 1,947 22 1,085 84022.85%

Lesli Fitzpatrick 1,178 38 685 45513.82%

Total Votes Cast 8,521 203 5,139 3,179100.00%

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Kevin Patrick Yeary 8,005 179 4,779 3,047100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,005 179 4,779 3,047100.00%

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

John Messinger 6,304 136 3,769 2,39974.33%

Jennifer Balido 2,177 69 1,341 76725.67%

Total Votes Cast 8,481 205 5,110 3,166100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Julie Pickren 7,834 176 4,671 2,987100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,834 176 4,671 2,987100.00%

REP State Senator, Dist 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Rhonda Ward 4,380 83 2,626 1,67143.04%

Trent Ashby 5,796 149 3,421 2,22656.96%

Total Votes Cast 10,176 232 6,047 3,897100.00%

REP State Representative, Dist 21
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Ray Callas 8,175 172 4,888 3,115100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,175 172 4,888 3,115100.00%

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Scott Brister 8,044 178 4,797 3,069100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,044 178 4,797 3,069100.00%

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Scott K. Field 8,011 179 4,768 3,064100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,011 179 4,768 3,064100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

April Farris 7,976 178 4,757 3,041100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7,976 178 4,757 3,041100.00%

REP Chief Justice, 9th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Scott Golemon 8,017 179 4,780 3,058100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,017 179 4,780 3,058100.00%

REP District Judge, 260th Judicial District
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Steven Parkhurst 8,447 192 5,022 3,233100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,447 192 5,022 3,233100.00%

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

John Gothia 8,564 188 5,122 3,254100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,564 188 5,122 3,254100.00%

REP Judge, County Court at Law
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Mandy White-Rogers 8,408 188 5,026 3,194100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,408 188 5,026 3,194100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Anne Reed 8,216 183 4,906 3,127100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,216 183 4,906 3,127100.00%

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Brandy Robertson 8,291 189 4,955 3,147100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,291 189 4,955 3,147100.00%

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Christy Khoury Roccaforte 8,299 183 4,963 3,153100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8,299 183 4,963 3,153100.00%

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chris Sowell 2,400 46 1,493 86184.48%

Colleen Owens 441 14 276 15115.52%

Total Votes Cast 2,841 60 1,769 1,012100.00%

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Robert Viator 2,042 41 1,253 748100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,042 41 1,253 748100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Hershel Stagner, Jr 1,801 50 994 757100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,801 50 994 757100.00%

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chad Jenkins 2,432 46 1,520 866100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2,432 46 1,520 866100.00%

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jesse Thibodeaux 1,149 16 716 41742.65%

Jeremiah Blake Braneff 152 1 76 755.64%

Joy Dubose-Simonton 1,393 49 806 53851.71%

Total Votes Cast 2,694 66 1,598 1,030100.00%

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Walter Low 616 7 385 22424.48%

Rodney Price 1,900 38 1,152 71075.52%

Total Votes Cast 2,516 45 1,537 934100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Cheryl L. Warren 3,212 97 2,005 1,11035.55%

Patrick Rainey 5,822 91 3,424 2,30764.45%

Total Votes Cast 9,034 188 5,429 3,417100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 6
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Dorothy Clements Mire 111 3 62 4634.80%

Justin Powell 208 5 116 8765.20%

Total Votes Cast 319 8 178 133100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Patricia Kemp 162 4 98 6067.22%

Benjamin Moore 79 0 33 4632.78%

Total Votes Cast 241 4 131 106100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chick Collins 239 6 146 8745.27%

Tim McCarver 289 6 141 14254.73%

Total Votes Cast 528 12 287 229100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

James Crocker 279 7 131 14162.98%

Genevieve Garrison 164 4 98 6237.02%

Total Votes Cast 443 11 229 203100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 11
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Christopher Bukowsky 24 0 12 1234.78%

Mike Anderson 45 4 17 2465.22%

Total Votes Cast 69 4 29 36100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 12
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Cathey L. Fleming 80 2 48 3050.31%

Lisa Bukowsky 79 2 44 3349.69%

Total Votes Cast 159 4 92 63100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 13
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

David C. Bailey 80 4 48 2861.54%

Dennis Hopper 50 2 35 1338.46%

Total Votes Cast 130 6 83 41100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 15
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Tim Morrison 199 0 130 6959.58%

Andrea Bilbo 135 1 89 4540.42%

Total Votes Cast 334 1 219 114100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 16
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chris Smith 313 1 222 9053.32%

Mark Covey 274 3 185 8646.68%

Total Votes Cast 587 4 407 176100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 17
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Dale Owen Eichler 132 4 62 6644.30%

Josh Rich 166 1 97 6855.70%

Total Votes Cast 298 5 159 134100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 20
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Michael Thompson 128 2 90 3666.67%

Dana Butler Horton 64 4 38 2233.33%

Total Votes Cast 192 6 128 58100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 23
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Kevin Mott 412 6 218 18867.65%

Seth Mize 197 5 113 7932.35%

Total Votes Cast 609 11 331 267100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 25
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

John P Dubose 193 5 120 6873.66%

Trudy C Pellerin 69 3 48 1826.34%

Total Votes Cast 262 8 168 86100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 26
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

David Beck 224 6 141 7761.37%

Rachel Stein 141 3 95 4338.63%

Total Votes Cast 365 9 236 120100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 28
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Robert Simonton 406 6 216 18458.93%

Jim Trahan 283 1 174 10841.07%

Total Votes Cast 689 7 390 292100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 30
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Taylor Ridgaway 103 6 54 4347.03%

Ed Kibodeaux 116 2 69 4552.97%

Total Votes Cast 219 8 123 88100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 31
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Joseph Daniel Reimers 262 2 170 9073.39%

Douglas Lingefelt 95 5 54 3626.61%

Total Votes Cast 357 7 224 126100.00%

REP Precinct Chair Precinct No. 32
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jason Engle 293 2 160 13167.98%

Joanne K. Unangst 138 3 76 5932.02%

Total Votes Cast 431 5 236 190100.00%

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,318 190 5,540 3,58890.76%

NO 949 28 570 3519.24%

Total Votes Cast 10,267 218 6,110 3,939100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,855 227 5,821 3,80794.55%

NO 568 10 356 2025.45%

Total Votes Cast 10,423 237 6,177 4,009100.00%

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 7,684 184 4,585 2,91574.21%

NO 2,670 49 1,560 1,06125.79%

Total Votes Cast 10,354 233 6,145 3,976100.00%

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,305 187 5,520 3,59889.69%

NO 1,070 43 632 39510.31%

Total Votes Cast 10,375 230 6,152 3,993100.00%

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,765 214 5,803 3,74894.09%

NO 613 20 360 2335.91%

Total Votes Cast 10,378 234 6,163 3,981100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,476 218 5,600 3,65891.52%

NO 878 17 546 3158.48%

Total Votes Cast 10,354 235 6,146 3,973100.00%

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,657 224 5,778 3,65594.07%

NO 609 14 325 2705.93%

Total Votes Cast 10,266 238 6,103 3,925100.00%

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 10,012 217 5,962 3,83396.22%

NO 393 15 221 1573.78%

Total Votes Cast 10,405 232 6,183 3,990100.00%

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 8,650 175 5,151 3,32484.44%

NO 1,594 53 946 59515.56%

Total Votes Cast 10,244 228 6,097 3,919100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

YES 9,759 224 5,835 3,70096.39%

NO 366 6 215 1453.61%

Total Votes Cast 10,125 230 6,050 3,845100.00%

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Ahmad R. Hassan 44 4 23 171.86%

Jasmine Crockett 1,448 91 840 51761.33%

James Talarico 869 39 514 31636.81%

Total Votes Cast 2,361 134 1,377 850100.00%

DEM US Representative, District 14
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Thurman Bill Bartie 1,035 81 625 32948.48%

Richard H Davis 735 35 414 28634.43%

Konstantinos Vogiatzis 365 16 218 13117.10%

Total Votes Cast 2,135 132 1,257 746100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chris Bell 431 27 245 15919.55%

Gina Hinojosa 975 58 605 31244.22%

Zach Vance 48 3 24 212.18%

Bobby Cole 182 10 112 608.25%

Jose Navarro Balbuena 56 1 31 242.54%

Andrew White 105 10 63 324.76%

Carlton W. Hart 75 2 45 283.40%

Patricia Abrego 166 9 93 647.53%

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 167 8 82 777.57%

Total Votes Cast 2,205 128 1,300 777100.00%

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Vikki Goodwin 1,143 74 675 39453.86%

Courtney Head 504 23 293 18823.75%

Marcos Isaias Velez 475 32 282 16122.38%

Total Votes Cast 2,122 129 1,250 743100.00%

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Joe Jaworski 661 44 386 23131.42%

Anthony "Tony" Box 592 32 334 22628.14%

Nathan Johnson 851 51 514 28640.45%

Total Votes Cast 2,104 127 1,234 743100.00%

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
Election Summary - 03/03/2026    9:15 PM Page 19 of 27



Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Orange County, Texas

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Michael Lange 443 24 245 17421.06%

Sarah Eckhardt 1,318 79 783 45662.64%

Savant Moore 343 24 209 11016.30%

Total Votes Cast 2,104 127 1,237 740100.00%

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Benjamin Flores 1,313 76 754 48363.37%

Jose Loya 759 50 460 24936.63%

Total Votes Cast 2,072 126 1,214 732100.00%

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Clayton Tucker 1,954 124 1,140 690100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,954 124 1,140 690100.00%

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jon Rosenthal 1,916 122 1,130 664100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,916 122 1,130 664100.00%
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Orange County, Texas

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Maggie Ellis 1,619 105 953 56178.06%

Cory L. Carlyle 455 20 265 17021.94%

Total Votes Cast 2,074 125 1,218 731100.00%

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chari Kelly 1,905 115 1,123 667100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,905 115 1,123 667100.00%

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Kristen Hawkins 1,523 95 894 53473.72%

Gordon Goodman 543 30 312 20126.28%

Total Votes Cast 2,066 125 1,206 735100.00%

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Gisela D. Triana 1,948 117 1,147 684100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,948 117 1,147 684100.00%

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Okey Anyiam 1,925 119 1,131 675100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,925 119 1,131 675100.00%
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DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Audra Riley 1,953 117 1,147 689100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,953 117 1,147 689100.00%

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Holly Taylor 1,932 121 1,137 674100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,932 121 1,137 674100.00%

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Ben Estrada 417 16 247 15420.14%

Janell Burse 353 21 201 13117.04%

Debra Drake Ambroise 556 38 323 19526.85%

Tiffany Perkinz 584 32 354 19828.20%

Adam Khan 161 16 91 547.77%

Total Votes Cast 2,071 123 1,216 732100.00%

DEM State Senator, Dist 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Bobby Tillman 1,937 119 1,135 683100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,937 119 1,135 683100.00%
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DEM State Representative, Dist 21
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jacqueline "Jacky" Hernandez 1,969 118 1,156 695100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,969 118 1,156 695100.00%

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jerry Zimmerer 1,907 117 1,122 668100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,907 117 1,122 668100.00%

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Tom Baker 1,902 118 1,115 669100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,902 118 1,115 669100.00%

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Marc M. Meyer 1,921 119 1,132 670100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,921 119 1,132 670100.00%

DEM County Chair
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

John Cash Smith 1,951 119 1,152 680100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,951 119 1,152 680100.00%
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DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,301 128 1,351 82297.46%

No 60 4 31 252.54%

Total Votes Cast 2,361 132 1,382 847100.00%

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,259 126 1,325 80896.37%

No 85 4 48 333.63%

Total Votes Cast 2,344 130 1,373 841100.00%

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,270 129 1,329 81296.55%

No 81 4 44 333.45%

Total Votes Cast 2,351 133 1,373 845100.00%

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,300 131 1,345 82497.83%

No 51 1 32 182.17%

Total Votes Cast 2,351 132 1,377 842100.00%
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DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,230 125 1,308 79795.46%

No 106 8 63 354.54%

Total Votes Cast 2,336 133 1,371 832100.00%

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,198 110 1,303 78593.85%

No 144 23 70 516.15%

Total Votes Cast 2,342 133 1,373 836100.00%

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,344 133 1,373 83899.36%

No 15 1 5 90.64%

Total Votes Cast 2,359 134 1,378 847100.00%

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 1,847 74 1,100 67379.37%

No 480 55 266 15920.63%

Total Votes Cast 2,327 129 1,366 832100.00%
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DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,267 126 1,332 80996.22%

No 89 8 44 373.78%

Total Votes Cast 2,356 134 1,376 846100.00%

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,182 119 1,281 78293.89%

No 142 10 79 536.11%

Total Votes Cast 2,324 129 1,360 835100.00%

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,261 127 1,332 80296.46%

No 83 4 38 413.54%

Total Votes Cast 2,344 131 1,370 843100.00%

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,275 128 1,335 81296.77%

No 76 5 40 313.23%

Total Votes Cast 2,351 133 1,375 843100.00%
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DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

Absentee Election
DayTOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 2,272 132 1,332 80895.82%

No 99 2 53 444.18%

Total Votes Cast 2,371 134 1,385 852100.00%
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